












Idum Satya Santi, SP. MP.

MATA KULIAH : Ilmu Budaya Dasar SKS :   1 SKS Dosen       : Istiti Purwandari, SP. MP.

Kelas : ANTAN B

Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl
17-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 03-Mar 03-Mar 30-Mar 05-May 05-May 19-May 19-May 26-May 26-May 03-Jun

1 2022 23504 ANTAN B Ardhani Aritama
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

2 2022 23515 ANTAN B Moh Galih Purnama Jati
 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

3 2022 23520 ANTAN B Aji Wibowo
 0

4 2022 23529 ANTAN B Joseph Marion Freinademetz
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

5 2022 23534 ANTAN B Muhammad Akrom Shofry
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

6 2022 23540 ANTAN B David Sulistya Atmaja
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

7 2022 23554 ANTAN B Marlina
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

8 2022 23555 ANTAN B Joy Josten Ginting
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

9 2022 23559 ANTAN B Siswa Yulianto
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

10 2022 23572 ANTAN B I Putu Juniarta
1 1 1 1 1 1 6

11 2022 23578 ANTAN B Nobertino Rizky Cahya Pradita
 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

12 2022 23580 ANTAN B Septia Nurma Amelia
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

13 2022 23581 ANTAN B Rian Pascalis
 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

14 2022 23582 ANTAN B Romi Ebenhaezer Siahaan
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

15 2022 23589 ANTAN B Arief Bayu Septiawan
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

16 2022 23593 ANTAN B Risal Laksamana
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

17 2022 23599 ANTAN B Fredericus Ricky Mahendra
 0

18 2022 23600 ANTAN B Yohanes Cafaso Laga
1 1 2

19 2022 23604 ANTAN B Bella
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

20 2022 23609 ANTAN B Julyanda Syahputra Butar-Butar
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

21 2022 23624 ANTAN B Andrian Fauzi
 0

22 2022 23629 ANTAN B Luthfi Adithya
 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

23 2022 23630 ANTAN B Lexie Stefano Hasugian
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

24 2022 23631 ANTAN B Willen Yonglie
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

25 2022 23643 ANTAN B Muhammad Rafli
 1 1 2

26 2022 23645 ANTAN B Muhammad Jamil Harahap
 0

27 2022 23653 ANTAN B Farhan Maritza Daniswara
 0

28 2022 23662 ANTAN B Ivan Hartadi
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

29 2022 23667 ANTAN B Irfan Adiansyah
 0

30 2022 23683 ANTAN B Nici Puji Listari
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

31 2022 23737 ANTAN B Gunawan
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

32 2022 23738 ANTAN B Branmanda Fardhaza Saputra
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

33 2022 23739 ANTAN B Khoirul Anwar
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

34 2022 23740 ANTAN B Nur Setiyani
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

               Mengetahui Dosen Pengasuh : 23 23 10 13 25 26 23 23 26 25 25 25 23 22
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1 B 2022 23504 SAGR Ardhani Aritama v A

2 B 2022 23515 SAGR Moh. Galih Purnama Jati v A

3 B 2022 23520 SAGR Aji Wibowo

4 B 2022 23529 SAGR Joseph Marion Freinademetz

5 B 2022 23534 SAGR Muhammad Akrom Shofry v A

6 B 2022 23540 SAGR David Sulistya Atmaja v B

7 B 2022 23554 SAGR Marlina v A

8 B 2022 23555 SAGR Joy Josten Ginting v B

9 B 2022 23559 SAGR Siswa Yulianto v A

10 B 2022 23572 SAGR I Putu Juniarta

11 B 2022 23578 SAGR Nobertino Rizky Cahya Pradita

12 B 2022 23580 SAGR Septia Nurma Amelia v B

13 B 2022 23581 SAGR Rian Pascalis

14 B 2022 23582 SAGR Romi Ebenhaezer Siahaan v A

15 B 2022 23589 SAGR Arief Bayu Septiawan v B

16 B 2022 23593 SAGR Risal Laksamana v B

17 B 2022 23600 SAGR Yohanes Cafaso Laga

18 B 2022 23604 SAGR Bella v B

19 B 2022 23609 SAGR Julyanda Syahputra Butar Butar v B

20 B 2022 23624 SAGR Andrian Fauzi

21 B 2022 23629 SAGR Luthfi Adithya v B

22 B 2022 23630 SAGR Lexie Stevano Hasugian

23 B 2022 23631 SAGR Willen Yonglie v A

24 B 2022 23643 SAGR Muhammad Rafli

25 B 2022 23645 SAGR Muhammad Jamil Harahap

26 B 2022 23662 SAGR Ivan Hartadi

27 B 2022 23667 SAGR Irfan Adiansyah

28 B 2022 23683 SAGR Nici Puji Listari v B

29 B 2022 23737 SAGR Gunawan v B

30 B 2022 23738 SAGR Branmanda Fardhaza Saputra v A

31 B 2022 23739 SAGR Khoirul Anwar v A

32 B 2022 23740 SAGR Nur Setiyani v A

33 21214 Ricky Budi Raharja
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